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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

*** No scores have been entered for this week. All teams may show forfeits until the scores have been entered.
*** Reprinting this standing sheet after scores are entered will correct the team points and standings.

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 1 Macho BV 0 5 397 99 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 Bowling Babes 0 5 432 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 Graafschap College 1 0 5 171 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 4 No-Tap 0 5 359 126 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 5 Graafschap College 2 0 5 282 179 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 6 Stedy Kloyo`s 0 5 363 123 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 7 SDOUC 0 5 426 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 8 8 the Returnees 0 5 461 54 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Macho BV 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Bowling Babes 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Graafschap College 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> No-Tap 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Graafschap College 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Stedy Kloyo`s 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 SDOUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> the Returnees 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  1- 2  3- 4  5- 6  7- 8
Next Week  6- 8  5- 7  2- 4  1- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

*** Because no scores have been entered for this week, there are no weekly high scores to display.

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Bowlers must have a minimum of 4 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Macho BV
1 Benjamin van Rooij bk142 26 0 0 0 0
2 Wesley Aaldering bk120 42 0 0 0 0
3 Jorn Willems bk135 31 0 0 0 0
8 Fabian van Rooij bk135 31 0 0 0 0

20 Dylan Weinand bk96 58 0 0 0 0
2 - Bowling Babes

5 Harm Peters bk156 16 0 0 0 0
6 Djimon Bouwman bk140 28 0 0 0 0

26 Marco Rutten bk136 30 0 0 0 0
27 Bas Bolk bk115 45 0 0 0 0

3 - Graafschap College 1
9 Kanki Man bk171 6 0 0 0 0

4 - No-Tap
10 Jan Dellemann bk124 39 0 0 0 0
11 Sven Plant bk128 36 0 0 0 0
12 Renate Westerveld bk107 51 0 0 0 0
34 Tessa Ratering bk94 60 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

5 - Graafschap College 2
39 Heidi Schuite-Harmsen bk87 65 0 0 0 0
42 Rik Rodenburg bk102 54 0 0 0 0
43 Kim van Rossum bk93 60 0 0 0 0
44 Martijn Wieggers bk115 45 0 0 0 0
48 Steven Bussing bk91 62 0 0 0 0
49 Leo Jansen bk93 60 0 0 0 0
50 Stan Hofstra bk138 29 0 0 0 0
51 Wendel Bergsma bk86 65 0 0 0 0

6 - Stedy Kloyo`s
16 Yoram Harmsen bk114 46 0 0 0 0
17 Dylan Klopman bk132 33 0 0 0 0
18 Stephan Eijgelaar bk117 44 0 0 0 0
30 Seb van Dijk bk113 46 0 0 0 0
52 Christy Vos bk96 58 0 0 0 0

7 - SDOUC
54 Tim Siemes bk141 27 0 0 0 0
55 Bram Giesen bk151 20 0 0 0 0
56 Peter Roes bk134 32 0 0 0 0

8 - the Returnees
22 Michael Kossmann bk172 5 0 0 0 0
23 Daniela Kossmann bk158 15 0 0 0 0
24 Thorsten Kehrenberg bk131 34 0 0 0 0
31 Jennifer Daans bk106 51 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Benjamin van Rooij 0 0 bk142 0 0 0
Wesley Aaldering 0 0 bk120 0 0 0
Jorn Willems 0 0 bk135 0 0 0
Harm Peters 0 0 bk156 0 0 0
Djimon Bouwman 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Fabian van Rooij 0 0 bk135 0 0 0
Kanki Man 0 0 bk171 0 0 0
Jan Dellemann 0 0 bk124 0 0 0
Sven Plant 0 0 bk128 0 0 0
Yoram Harmsen 0 0 bk114 0 0 0
Dylan Klopman 0 0 bk132 0 0 0
Stephan Eijgelaar 0 0 bk117 0 0 0
Dylan Weinand 0 0 bk96 0 0 0
Michael Kossmann 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
Thorsten Kehrenberg 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
Marco Rutten 0 0 bk136 0 0 0
Bas Bolk 0 0 bk115 0 0 0
Seb van Dijk 0 0 bk113 0 0 0
Rik Rodenburg 0 0 bk102 0 0 0
Martijn Wieggers 0 0 bk115 0 0 0
Steven Bussing 0 0 bk91 0 0 0
Leo Jansen 0 0 bk93 0 0 0
Stan Hofstra 0 0 bk138 0 0 0
Wendel Bergsma 0 0 bk86 0 0 0
Tim Siemes 0 0 bk141 0 0 0
Bram Giesen 0 0 bk151 0 0 0
Peter Roes 0 0 bk134 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Renate Westerveld 0 0 bk107 0 0 0
Daniela Kossmann 0 0 bk158 0 0 0
Jennifer Daans 0 0 bk106 0 0 0
Tessa Ratering 0 0 bk94 0 0 0
Heidi Schuite-Harmsen 0 0 bk87 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Kim van Rossum 0 0 bk93 0 0 0
Christy Vos 0 0 bk96 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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